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ProLine 100-mm Solid Base

ProLine 100-mm Solid Base is installed at the bottom of the
enclosure. Side gland plates and drill points for locating
optional casters are included.

FEATURES

EMC bases are finished with paint over plated surfaces
Side gland plates included

Casters not included, but drill points for installing them are



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

PB1105

PB1105HF

PB1106

PB1106SS

PB1124

PB1125

PB1126

PB1126SS

PB1165

PB1166

PB145

PB146

PB164

PB165

PB165HF

PB166

PB166SS

PB176

PB184

Article Number

97770

12959

97780

32009

97800

97810

97820

32029

97840

97850

25539

25549

97650

97660

12849

97670

31969

97690

97720

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Mild Steel

Mild Steel
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Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Brushed

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Brushed

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Brushed

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Color

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Color Code

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

Thickness

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb1105
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb1105hf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb1106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb1106ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb1124
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb1125
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb1126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb1126ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb1165
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb1166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb145
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb146
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb164
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb165
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb165hf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb166ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb176
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb184
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

PB184HF

PB185

PB185HF

PB186

PB1108

PB1108HF

PB1108SS

PB1128

PB1128SS

PB1168

PB168

PB168HF

PB168SS

PB178

PB179HF

PB188

PB189

WARNING

Article Number

12909

97730

12919

97740

97790

12979

32019

97830

32039

97860

97680

12869

31979

97700

12899

97750

97760

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Brushed

Powder Coated

Brushed

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Brushed

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Color

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Jet Black

Color Code

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

Thickness

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

1.52mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

1.9mm

1.9mm

1.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

1.9mm

17.9mm

1.9mm

17.9mm

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb184hf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb185
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb185hf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb186
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb1108
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb1108hf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb1108ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb1128
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb1128ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb1168
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb168
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb168hf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb168ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb178
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb179hf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb188
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encpb189
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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