

ProLine 100-mm Solid Base



ProLine 100-mm Solid Base is installed at the bottom of the enclosure. Side gland plates and drill points for locating optional casters are included.

FEATURES

EMC bases are finished with paint over plated surfaces

Side gland plates included

Casters not included, but drill points for installing them are

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1										
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Finish	Color	Color Code	Thickness				
PB1105	97770	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm				
PB1105HF	12959	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm				
PB1106	97780	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm				
PB1106SS	32009	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			1.52mm				
PB1124	97800	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm				
PB1125	97810	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm				
PB1126	97820	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm				
PB1126SS	32029	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			1.52mm				
PB1165	97840	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm				
PB1166	97850	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm				
PB145	25539	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm				
PB146	25549	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm				
PB164	97650	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm				
PB165	97660	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm				
PB165HF	12849	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm				
PB166	97670	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm				
PB166SS	31969	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			1.52mm				
PB176	97690	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm				
PB184	97720	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm				

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Finish	Color	Color Code	Thickness
PB184HF	12909	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm
PB185	97730	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm
PB185HF	12919	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm
PB186	97740	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.52mm
PB1108	97790	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.9mm
PB1108HF	12979	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.9mm
PB1108SS	32019	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			1.9mm
PB1128	97830	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.9mm
PB1128SS	32039	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			1.9mm
PB1168	97860	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.9mm
PB168	97680	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.9mm
PB168HF	12869	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.9mm
PB168SS	31979	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			1.9mm
PB178	97700	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.9mm
PB179HF	12899	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.9mm
PB188	97750	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.9mm
PB189	97760	Mild Steel	Powder Coated	Jet Black	RAL 9005	1.9mm

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**